Samuel Strapping Systems
A Samuel Manu-Tech Company
Features
• Battery Powered
• Extended Working
Range
• Easy Strap Threading
• Adjustable Sealing

sectors. Due to its rechargeable
battery, the P320 has improved
handling and portability over
conventionally powered strapping
tools.The result is greater economy
of use, and quicker application of
plastic strapping.
Seal Joint
The advanced friction welding sealing
technology and the individual tool
adjustment for specific strap thickness,
guarantee a high seal joint efficiency.
Standard Features Specifications
Item No. Model Strap Width Strap Thickness Max Tension Tension Speed
mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
43.0301 P320/10/0.64 10 3/8" 0.4-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 270 10.5
43.0302 P320/10/1.05 10 3/8" 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2000 450 270 10.5
43.0311 P320/11.1/0.64 11.1 7/16" 0.4-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 270 10.5
43.0312 P320/11.1/1.05 11.1 7/16" 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2000 450 270 10.5
43.0321 P320/12/0.64 12 0.4-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 270 10.5
43.0322 P320/12/1.05 12 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2000 450 270 10.5
43.0323 P320/12.7/0.64 12.7 1/2" 0.4-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 270 10.5
43.0324 P320/12.7/1.05 12.7 1/2" 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2000 450 270 10.5
43.0331 P320/13/0.64 13 0.4-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 270 10.5
43.0332 P320/13/1.05 13 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2000 450 270 10.5
43.0351 P320/15/0.64 15 0.4-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 270 10.5
43.0352 P320/15/1.05 15 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2000 450 270 10.5
43.0353 P320/15.5/0.64 15.5 0.4-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 270 10.5
43.0354 P320/15.5/1.05 15.5 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2000 450 270 10.5
43.0361 P320/16/0.64 16 5/8" 0.4-0.64 .016-.025 2000 450 270 10.5
43.0362 P320/16/1.05 16 5/8" 0.65-1.05 .025-.041 2000 450 270 10.5
Recharging time: approx. 25 min.
Battery life: approx. 3000 charges
(according to the manufacturer)
Ambient operating temperature: